South Plantation Sports

School ; South Plantation High School
Year: 2024-2025

SPORT

COACH NAME

PHONE #

EMAIL

Athletic Director

Stephanie DelRio

954-240-1793

stephanie.delrio@browardschools.com

Asst. Athletic Director

Corey Butler

754-323-1950

corey.butler@browardschools.com

Baseball

Trevor Changeleung

754-323-1950

sphscoachtrevor@gmail.com

Basketball (G)

Earl Badger

754-323-1950

earlbadgerl7@gmail.com

Basketball (B)

Derek Felder

754-323-1950

derek.felder@browardschools.com

Bowling

Jennifer Collins

754-323-1950

Jennifer.collins@browardschools.com

Cheerleading (Spirit)

Jasmine Bent

754-323-1950

Jasmine.bent@browradschools.com

Cheerleading (Comp)

Jasmine Bent

754-323-1950

Jasmine.bent@browradschools.com

Cross Country (G) James Cody 754-323-1950 james.codyjr@browardschools.com
Cross Country (B) James Cody 754-323-1950 james.codyjr@browardschools.com
Flag Football

Football Ronald Jackson 754-323-1950 ronald.jackson@browardschools.com
Golf (G) Nelson Encarnacion 754-323-1950 Nelson.encarnaciongarcia@browardschools.com
Golf (B) Nelson Encarnacion 754-323-1950 Nelson.encarnaciongarcia@browardschools.com

Lacrosse (G)

Shelby Campbell

754-323-1950

shelby campbell@sheriff.org

Lacrosse (B)

Joseph Atria

754-323-1950

jojoatria@gmail.com

Soccer (G) Cary Mott 754-323-1950 carymott@yahoo.com
Soccer (B) Johanz Merin 754-323-1950 jmarin@browardschools.com
Softball Robyn Handler 754-323-1950 Robyn.handler@browardschools.com
Swimming (G) Carolyn Kean 754-323-1950 carolynk2001@gmail.com
Swimming (B) Carolyn Kean 754-323-1950 carolynk2001@gmail.com
Tennis (G)

Tennis (B)

Track (G) James Cody 754-323-1950 james.codyjr@browardschools.com
Track (B) James Cody 754-323-1950 james.codyjr@browardschools.com
Volleyball (G) Tania Lam 754-323-1950 tanialam@comecast.net
Volleyball (B) Audie Lam 754-323-1950 audielam@comcast.net

Water Polo (G)

Carolyn Kean

754-323-1950

carolynk2001@gmail.com

Water Polo (B)

Carolyn Kean

754-323-1950

carolynk2001@gmail.com

Wrestling

Alexis Badillo

754-323-1950

alexis.badillo@browardschools.com

Established 1915
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